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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

285 JOITIBA COLLEGE OF NURSING, BHANDUCOLLEGE :
40

20

11

 428  712 PASS

F PATEL AEKTABEN JAYANTIBHAI 1  60 BHANDU

24

12

48

21

38

20

43

19

41

18

26

41

30

40

39

42

41

20

38

21

40

19

.
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

341 POST BASIC NURSING COLLEGE,VATRAKCOLLEGE :
1

10

09

 378  571 FAIL

F BARIA PRIYANKABEN CHIMANBHAI 1  13 MODASA

19

09

*

43

13

*

29

13

38

14

*

48

15

*

25

26

*

25

26

*

29

27

*

43

13

*

38

14

*

31

14

2

10

10

 315  524 FAIL

CHRISTIAN SAMIP RAJNIKANT 1  13 MODASA

19

09

*

29

14

12

15

45

15

*

40

16

*

25

29

*

25

28

*

30

28

*

38

14

*

22

15

20

16

3

05

10

 248  455 FAIL

F JOSHI HARDIBEN JAYANTILAL 1  13 MODASA

13

09

31

14

14

15

21

15

37

16

*

25

28

*

25

27

*

28

29

*

21

14

13

15

15

15

4

11

09

 192  388 FAIL

F KAPADIYA KINJALBEN DAHYABHAI 1  13 MODASA

AOO

09

24

14

16

14

AOO

14

36

15

*

25

26

*

AOO

26

27

27

*

17

13

20

14

16

15

5

11

09

 377  568 FAIL

F KUSHKIWALA SHIFABANU AHEMADHUSEN 1  13 MODASA

20

09

*

44

14

*

30

13

50

13

*

39

14

*

25

26

*

28

26

*

28

26

*

41

13

*

31

14

30

14

.
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

341 POST BASIC NURSING COLLEGE,VATRAKCOLLEGE :
6

09

09

 331  525 FAIL

F MACWAN VELINA RAJNIKANT 1  13 MODASA

19

10

*

40

13

*

11

14

38

13

*

41

14

*

25

27

*

26

27

*

29

27

*

33

13

30

14

30

13

7

10

10

 354  560 FAIL

F MANSURI FEBINABEN BASIRBHAI 1  13 MODASA

21

11

*

41

14

*

18

15

39

14

*

46

16

*

25

28

*

29

27

*

28

29

*

38

14

*

28

14

31

14

8

13

11

 335  554 FAIL

MANSURI MRMOINUDDIN NASHIRBHAI 1  13 MODASA

21

11

*

46

15

*

20

15

23

15

38

17

*

26

30

*

25

29

*

29

30

*

31

15

25

16

38

15

*

9

12

10

 385  598 FAIL

F MANSURI SUMAIYABANU NASIRKHAN 1  13 MODASA

23

11

*

49

16

*

26

14

34

16

41

15

*

27

29

*

26

29

*

30

29

*

38

14

*

38

15

*

41

15

*

10

09

09

 305  502 FAIL

F PANDYA KAMINIBAHEN HASMUKHLAL 1  13 MODASA

19

10

*

40

14

*

17

13

30

15

37

14

*

25

27

*

27

27

*

32

26

*

30

14

19

14

20

14

.
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

341 POST BASIC NURSING COLLEGE,VATRAKCOLLEGE :
11

14

10

 375  592 FAIL

F PANDYA SONU RASHMIKANT 1  13 MODASA

20

11

*

42

16

*

33

15

34

16

41

16

*

25

28

*

25

28

*

28

29

*

40

16

*

29

16

44

16

*

12

19

11

 334  548 FAIL

F PATEL NEHALKUMARI BHARATBHAI 1  13 MODASA

*

20

12

*

45

15

*

22

14

25

16

36

15

*

25

27

*

25

28

*

27

30

*

38

15

*

23

16

29

15

13

18

10

 350  551 FAIL

F PRAJAPATI ANKITABAHEN JITENDRAKUMAR 1  13 MODASA

*

21

11

*

45

14

*

21

14

39

15

*

38

14

*

AOO

26

26

27

*

28

27

*

41

14

*

29

15

44

14

*

14

18

11

 407  622
O.119
PASS

F RAYKA DIPIKABEN BHAGVANBHAI 1  13 MODASA

22

12

48

16

31
07
15

43

16

39

16

26

27

26

28

30

28

45

16

38

16

41

14

15

11

10

 369  584 FAIL

F SURELA HETALBEN NATVARLAL 1  13 MODASA

23

12

*

42

16

*

27

15

47

16

*

37

16

*

25

26

*

25

27

*

26

30

*

38

16

*

30

17

38

14

*

.
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

341 POST BASIC NURSING COLLEGE,VATRAKCOLLEGE :
16

14

10

 255  467 FAIL

F VADHERA MAYABAHEN DINESHBHAI 1  13 MODASA

AOO

11

39

14

*

16

15

AOO

17

36

15

*

25

27

*

25

28

*

26

28

*

31

17

22

15

21

15

17

XOO

XOO

 AOO  039 ABSENT

F PATEL ANKITABEN PRABHUBHAI 2  13 MODASA

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

AOO

13

AOO

13

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

AOO

13

18

XOO

XOO

 126  167 FAIL

PATEL PARTH DHIRAJLAL 2  13 MODASA

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

49

13

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

24

14

53

14

*

19

XOO

XOO

 092  120 PASS

BHARVAD DIPENKUMAR VIRAMBHAI 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

46

14

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

46

14

20

XOO

XOO

 070  099 FAIL

DIWAN MUSTAKIM MUSTUFA 2  13 MODASA

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

38

15

*

XOO

XOO

*

32

14

.
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

341 POST BASIC NURSING COLLEGE,VATRAKCOLLEGE :
21

XOO

XOO

 084  112 PASS

F PATEL MAYURIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

45

14

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

39

14

XOO

XOO

22

XOO

XOO

 090  116 PASS

F PATEL MITTALBEN VINODBHAI 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

48

13

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

42

13

23

XOO

XOO

 041  055 PASS

F BAROT DHARMISHTHABEN MUKESHLAL 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

41

14

24

XOO

XOO

 038  052 PASS

F PARMAR HIMALIBEN ASHOKBHAI 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

38

14

25

XOO

XOO

 032  049 FAIL

F PARMAR RENUKABEN NATVARLAL 2  13 MODASA

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

XOO

XOO

*

32

17

.
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

341 POST BASIC NURSING COLLEGE,VATRAKCOLLEGE :
26

XOO

XOO

 039  053 PASS

F PATEL DARSHNABAHEN BHOGILAL 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

39

14

27

XOO

XOO

 038  052 PASS

F PATEL SALEHA SALIM 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

38

14

28

XOO

XOO

 040  053 PASS

F VINOD DIVYABEN NATUBHAI 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

40

13

.
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

430 BHAGYALAXMI NURSINGCOLLEGE :
29

11

11

 338  623 FAIL

F BHARDA POOJABEN ROHINBHAI 1  13 MODASA

22

12

*

40

21

*

17

21

38

19

*

38

21

*

25

38

*

26

39

*

30

40

*

34

20

25

21

32

22

30

19

13

 407  707
O.119
PASS

F CHAUDHARY PURVAIYA RAMESHBHAI 1  13 MODASA

21

12

53

22

27
11
21

48

21

40

22

26

42

26

41

29

41

41

22

39

21

38

22

31

17

13

 387  679 FAIL

F GOSWAMI KRUTI RAMBHARATI 1  13 MODASA

*

21

12

*

47

21

*

33

21

38

22

*

43

20

*

25

40

*

25

39

*

28

40

*

40

21

*

31

22

39

21

*

32

AOO

11

 AOO  290 ABSENT

F KAUSARBANU SACHORA FAKIRMOHMADBHAI 1  13 MODASA

AOO

12

AOO

21

AOO

22

AOO

20

AOO

20

AOO

40

AOO

40

AOO

41

AOO

20

AOO

22

AOO

21

33

11

12

 359  654 FAIL

F PANDYA MITTALBEN GUNVANTBHAI 1  13 MODASA

24

12

*

45

22

*

27

21

38

21

*

42

22

*

25

40

*

25

40

*

25

42

*

38

21

*

28

21

31

21

.
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

430 BHAGYALAXMI NURSINGCOLLEGE :
34

17

11

 330  620 FAIL

F PATEL DAMINIBEN VINODKUMAR 1  13 MODASA

*

17

12

*

43

21

*

22

22

30

20

38

20

*

27

40

*

27

40

*

26

41

*

34

20

24

22

25

21

35

AOO

12

 AOO  292 ABSENT

SISODIYA MRJAYPALSINH DIGVIJAYSINH 1  13 MODASA

AOO

13

AOO

21

AOO

22

AOO

20

AOO

20

AOO

40

AOO

40

AOO

41

AOO

20

AOO

22

AOO

21

36

10

13

 329  626 FAIL

F SOLANKI GITABEN ANILKUMAR 1  13 MODASA

18

12

*

38

22

*

22

21

34

21

38

22

*

25

40

*

22

42

27

40

*

38

21

*

26

22

31

21

37

09

12

 306  599 FAIL

F VAIDYA NIDHI RAJESHKUMAR 1  13 MODASA

13

12

32

21

17

20

38

20

*

37

21

*

25

41

*

25

40

*

25

41

*

34

22

24

22

27

21

38

XOO

XOO

 039  060 PASS

F MANSURI SHABANAM IQBALBHAI 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

39

21

.



Date:- 19/10/2015
PAGE:-    10

SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

UNI

TOTAL

NAME

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

EXT. MAX/MIN
INT. MAX/MIN 25/12 110015/08 15/08

75/25
25/08

Nurs.
Found.

Nutri.
Dietet.

Bio-Chem.
Bio_Phy.

Psycho
logy

Micro-
Biology

Mater.
Nursi.

Child
Health

Medi. &
Surgi.

Eng.
(Qual)

P R A C T I C A L

G.TOT
745

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

50/25
50/25

Med.&
Surgi.

Mater.
Nurs.

Child
HealthP1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 RESULT

-------

35/17 35/17 75/38

F.Y.B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC)

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

25/12
75/38

430 BHAGYALAXMI NURSINGCOLLEGE :
39

XOO

XOO

 041  062 PASS

F MEHTA NEHABAHEN PRAVINBHAI 2  13 MODASA

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

41

21

TOTAL PAGE    10
K:\EXAM2015.MAR\FYPNURSE\POST\FYCRP.FXP
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